Mi ISOFOTON 32 Hitt 2 RB thE 4—)L ISFM-300/305/310/315/320M60HP       Japon
More than 30 years of reliable experience
ISOFOTON Ale SEE
BOM ECD VABE I IDLABB HED 1 —)VELELTERBD EERE
A) HA C300 EOF O—/ Nl) -POVYIF hE BEL ICRM
MG (SH CESHOBUTIZ—4H-ER
BIBS ORICA ENICEOE
ICRU BO SEAT B
o
n
e
ISFEVI—ILORR
NM SUG RERAGD SE HECLOS MICE, HWNeRMLECSZY1IORAKSIF ~—-HIARA
(A HDA EVA—-NELTIAA BOR TO EBREISZ
Pl ite ExAGeO DS SmialceMi
ISOFOTON [ECC CREE YTS ol aol od =O S'S Rt 9s OPN ea)
25 sMourriannRE be
10 show agit >
YrT7 WH trak
100%
95%
ISOFOTON Aa 90%
= ERIE 71 85% AVIA KVYORGSI IVE, SAAAAN—EPERC
RMERAT SCE, BHRMOABGRML IIL,
BURR MReRRLE Lic.
C E Jrec A pv evee
“ ®
TUVRheinland
    ISOFOTON 32 Japan
More than 30 years of reliable experience
(@)soroTON
Japaw
+35
years
More than 35 years of reliable experience
Ee aam 3
EV1— | bi 25°C SF (STC)AM1.5 BX STPRE1000W/m?
Bena ewe
ISFM-300 ISFM-305 ISFM-310 ISFM-315 ISFM-320
M60HP M60HP M60HP M60HP M60HP
DAKE A WH (Pmax) 300 W 305 W 310 W 315 W 320 W
LARRABEE (Voc) 39.65 V 39.86 V 40.08 V 40.30 V 40.51 V
DANES Bit (Isc) 9.84A 9.93 A 10.01A 10.09A 10.18A
BPA AEE SE(Vmp) 32.23 V 32.42 V 32.67 V 32.89 V 33.10 V
AERA HAE S M(Imp) 9.31A 9.41A 9.49A 9.58A 9.67A
EV1— | VERN 18.37% 18.67% 18.97% 19.28% 19.59%
aA ee 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
Tkw/MD*5200w/ MAD iat REE bcKSBRABORY  5%(+/-3%)
WSR 3
RAVATLEE
RAB WEI-ZER
2)/Fim=
Pmax ERR
Voc mE (hex
Isc mE RX
1000 V
20A
-40~+85°C
-0.390
-0.295
0.039
ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC
TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
FAX: +81 -3-6432-9968
5
Fa 106-0041
& FRR AAA 1-11-10
pb AR3822E)905
ae,
&
Y.a—Jb ISFM-300/305/310/315/320M60HP
Pet
ABB
2) 1 FAX
HHA
B32
HI2~
FL—-L
mARKA
DeyIvayRyIA
tnt
Bie Uy — 156.75mmx156.75mm
60+) (6x10)
1,650x990x35mm
17.3kg
Bai 1 JOA IF —9B( EADA, 3.2mm(EN-1 2150)
TIDY MUTT IVE=IL
5,400Pa
IP68 3/\ 1) \AZAS44A—F
Mc42Y/\—F JIL (7—7F)L900mm, 4mm?)
EV1a—Ibe IX HANS
DeyvDvayRyIA~
BUTEA
_ 30K/INL Yb
BE BREA eB
Rea ag
a
SH
y
(>
)
0 10 2 30°» 40
35. BE (Vv)
ISOPARTNER